~ O\ CYGNET BAY

PEARL FARM

Entrees & Smalls
Cygnet Bay Pearl Meat (GF)

w passionfruit, citrus & mango salsa

Tempura Prawns w thai chilli sauce
Garlic Bread

Salads

Smoked salmon salad

Caesar salad
add chicken $5

Mains

Thai Vegetable Curry w rice
Battered Fish w salad and chips

Chicken Mary land w salad and chips

From The Grill

Wasabi Scotch Fillet 300g
w mash & buttered veg

Cone Bay Barramundi
w mash & buttered veg

Grilled Chicken Breast

w mash & buttered veg

Seafood Platter For Two

Menu

$30.50

$26.50

$10

$25

$20

$25

$30

$38

$48

$35

$30

$50



~ O\ CYGNET BAY

PEARL FARM

Sides

Chips

Garden Salad

Steamed Veg

For The Little Pearlers

Nuggets

w chips & salad

Battered Fish

w chips & salad

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Dessert

Affogato

w vanilla bean ice cream, espresso

Liqueur Affogato
w vanilla bean ice cream, espresso
e Baileys
e Kahlua
e Frangelico
e Butterscotch Schnapps

See our daily homemade dessert specials on
the board

Menu

$9
$15

$15

$16

$17

$16

$15

$19

$16



